VISIT CCM ONLINE   ccm.sg
Weatherproof Fitting
Luminaires, Lamps and Accessories
Stock code
• Natural silicon gel gasket used in the
housing; S/S clips for locking and
waterproof cable gland on side of the
housing to ensure good waterproof
function.
• Various combinations between housing
(ABS,PC) and diffuser (PC) to meet
different requirements.
• PC wire clips to ensure electrical safety.
• Prismatic diffuser with unique shape
design to get average ray, efficient usage
of light and good dazzle-proof effect.
• Easy and quick installation on ceiling or
on other surfaces.
• Plastic gear tray holder connected to the
housing for easy maintenance.
Features
Model: Packing:
CCM 1 x 18w 658mm x 98mm x 98mm
CCM 2 x 18w 658mm x 150mm x 98mm
CCM 1 x 36w 1266mm x 98mm x 98mm
CCM 2 x 36w 1266mm x 150mm x 98mm
T5 CCM 1 x 14w 608mm x 60mm x 75mm
T5 CCM 2 x 14w 608mm x 100mm x 75mm
T5  CCM 1 x 28w 1208mm x 60mm x 75mm
T5  CCM 2 x 28w 1208mm x 100mm x 75mm
No. Description
FFWP114.CCM CCM 114 T5 W/P FLUO FTG EMPTY CASING
FFWP114S.CCM CCM 114 T5 W/P FLUO FTG SET (BOX)
FFWP128.CCM CCM 128 T5 W/P FLUO FTG EMPTY CASING
FFWP128S.CCM CCM 128 T5 W/P FLUO FTG SET (BOX)
FFWP214.CCM CCM 214 T5 W/P FLUO FTG EMPTY CASING
FFWP214S.CCM CCM 214 T5 W/P FLUO FTG SET (BOX)
FFWP228.CCM CCM 228 T5 W/P FLUO FTG EMPTY CASING
FFWP228S.CCM CCM 228 T5 W/P FLUO FTG SET (BOX)
FFWP120EB.CCM CCM 120 W/PROOF FTG C/W EB WIRING(EMPTY)
FFWP220EB.CCM CCM 220 W/PROOF FTG C/W EB WIRING(EMPTY)
FFWP140EB.CCM CCM 140 W/PROOF FTG C/W EB WIRING(EMPTY)
FFWP140EBS.CCM CCM 140 W/P FTG C/W E/BALLAST
FFWP240EB.CCM CCM 240 W/PROOF FTG C/W EB WIRING(EMPTY)
FFWP240EBS.CCM CCM 240 W/P FTG C/W E/BALLAST